Yes Appropriation Amount: $250,000 

If not budgeted, explain funding source:  

Summary: 

Authorization to purchase Audio-Visual Equipment and Supplies through TIP’s Contract No. 230901 
from Conference Technologies Inc. dba CTI for a not to exceed amount of Two Hundred and Fifty 
Thousand Dollars ($250,000) per fiscal year. 

Resolution: No.